WHILE YOU WAIT

Hummus, Breads & Halloumi (V)
balsamic oil

Garlic Bread (V)
mozzarella

Frickles (V)
sriracha mayonnaise

STARTERS

King Prawns

THE

GRILL
ol

Available Monday - Saturday from 12:00pm - 9:00pm

£9.00

£6.50

£7.00

£9.00

garlic braised baby tomatoes, flatbread

Soup of the Day (GF) (V)
tin loaf, salted butter

Pigs in Blankets
honey & mustard

£6.50

£8.50

STONEBAKED PIZZAS

Margherita (V)
fresh basil

Pepperoni
mozzarella, fresh basil

Ham & Mushroom
honey glazed ham

Chicken & Chorizo
red onion, peppers

BBQ Chicken
red onion, BBQ drizzle

Mixed Vegetable (V)
peppers, onions, mushrooms

Meat Feast
peppers, onions

EXTRA TOPPINGS
Cheese (V)

Mushrooms (V)

Chillis (VE)

Peppers (VE)

Onions (VE)

Pepperoni

Chicken (GF)

Chorizo

£14.50

£16.00

£16.00

£17.00

£17.00

£16.00

£18.00

£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

MAINS

All burgers served with gem lettuce, tomato, fries,
onion rings, coleslaw & pickle

Double Stack Beef Burger (GF)* £18.00
cheese, bacon jam & burger sauce

Grilled Chicken Burger (GF)* £18.00
cheese & sriracha mayonnaise

Field Mushroom Burger (V) (GF)* £18.00
roast red pepper, buffalo mozzarella, sweet
chilli hummus

8oz Sirloin Steak £26.00
confit tomato, mushroom, chips & pickled

onion rings

100z Bacon Loin (GF) £20.00
confit tomato, chips, peas, fried egg

Chefs Pie £18.00
mash, honey roast carrots, gravy

Beer Battered Fish & Chips £18.00
crushed peas, tartare sauce

Chefs Curry (GF)* £20.00
chicken or vegetable, rice, fries, naan

GF* - please request to be made Gluten Free
SIDES

Pickled Onion Rings (V) £4.50
Chips (GF) (V) £4.50
Fries (GF) (V) £4.50
Mixed Salad (GF) (VE) £5.00
Gravy (GF) £3.00
Peppercorn Sauce (GF) £3.00

Room service is available with a tray charge of £5.00 per tray

Certain dishes can be adapted for allergens and full
allergen information is available on request - please
ask a member of our team for more information.
Despite our best efforts, we are unable to guarantee
that our dishes are free from any allergen
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Jestive' Celel

STARTERS

Carrot, Honey & Ginger Soup mini loaf
Ham Hock piccalilli, sourdough
Prawn Cocktail brown bloomer & butter

Creamed Garlic Mushrooms garlic bread

MAINS

Roast Turkey sausage meat stuffing & pigs in blankets
12 Hour Roast Beef yorkshire pudding
Seabass Fillet parsnip mash, samphire, dill cream

Roasted Vegetable Nut Roast cranberry sauce

DESSERTS

Christmas Pudding brandy sauce
White Chocolate Cheesecake berry compote
Double Chocolate Brownie vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding custard

CHILDRENS MENU

STARTERS MAINS DESSERTS
Small Turkey Dinner
with all the trimmings

Garlic Bread with cheese Selection of Ice Cream

Double Chocolate Brownie

Soup with mini loaf Cheese & Tomato Pizza vanilla ice cream

Chicken Nuggets, Chicken Strips
or Fish Goujons
all served with chips & beans

2 Courses - £25.00
3 Courses - £29.50
Child - £12.50

Tea, Coffee & Mince Pies - £3.25 per person



